Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Suspension, Ceiling
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Extruded aluminum
Protective screen:  SL Polycarbonate satin lens - PL Polycarbonate prismatic lens

18 grey
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Ordering example: LM101 280 8030 SL.01
Accessories
LM350
N. 2 steel supporting cables with jack and ceiling rose.
LM351
N. 1 kit (contains two supports)
LM353
Mechanical Connection
LM356
N°1 Still supporting cable
LM358
N°2 Side cap for line (0,394 inch)
CAP
0,394 inch 0,394 inch
LM353 LM353L1 L2 L2 CAP
Configuration: Beginning of run L1 module, middle or end run L2 module
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 626.40
5 620.11
15 568.27
25 480.79
35 381.66
45 271.15
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 822.86
5 815.05
15 788.67
25 728.20
35 645.14
45 531.49
8030 SL 20W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 1458
8030 PL 20W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 1756
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
LINEA DI LUCE
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Wattage 20W 30W 40W 50W
Factor 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
150
150
300
450
600
750  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
200
200
400
600
800
1000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°

18 grey
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Ordering example: LM121 280 8030 SL.01
Accessories
LM350
N. 2 steel supporting cables with jack and ceiling rose.
LM351
N. 1 kit (contains two supports)
LM353
Mechanical Connection
LM356
N°1 Still supporting cable
LM357
N°2 Side cap for line (0,394 inch)
CAP
0,394 inch 0,394 inch
LM353 LM353L1 L2 L2 CAP
Configuration: Beginning of run L1 module, middle or end run L2 module
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 626.40
5 620.11
15 568.27
25 480.79
35 381.66
45 271.15
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 206.51
5 206.01
15 211.32
25 215.84
35 216.77
45 214.82
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 822.86
5 815.05
15 788.67
25 728.20
35 645.14
45 531.49
8030 SL 20W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 1458
8030 BL 20W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 2380
8030 PL 20W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 1756
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
LINEA DI LUCE
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Wattage 20W 30W 40W 50W
Factor 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
150
150
300
450
600
750  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°